
 
GENERAL RESULTS DON DIABLO TRAIL RUN 21K 09 APRIL 2017 
GRAL. CAT. NUM TIEMPO NOMBRE 

1 1 A128 03:09:20 JESUS SUAREZ 
2 1 B186 03:11:07 JOSE BELTRAN 
3 2 X1 03:11:54 RAUL FIOL 
4 1 AF151 03:12:48 JUANA AMARILLAS TAYLOR 
5 2 B182 03:16:10 ALFONSO ANDA PALOMARES 
6 3 B185 03:20:12 GREG MORRIS 
7 3 A126 03:32:59 SEBASTIAN LAMOTE 
8 4 B177 03:37:21 RUSEL VEGA 
9 2 AF172 03:41:35 TATIANA VERTIZ MORAN 
10 3 AF168 03:42:34 AIDEE RODRIGUEZ 
11 5 B184 03:45:00 IVAN OCAMPO VAZQUEZ 
12 1 D209 03:47:11 TOM KERBER 
13 4 A121 03:49:02 MAURICIO MENDEZ OCHOA 
14 5 A137 03:57:46 ANTONIO LOPEZ RUIZ 
15 4 AF156 04:01:20 MARBELLA ESCALANTE 
16 6 A131 04:03:26 RICARDO BRAVO RAMIREZ 
17 7 A133 04:08:31 EFREN MENDOZA LIZARRAGA 
18 5 AF152 04:08:58 MARIA ARBALLO DOMINGUEZ 
19 6 B180 04:11:27 MIGUEL MENA 
20 6 AF162 04:15:12 LAURA MADRIGAL BURGUEÑO 
21 7 B187 04:15:14 CUAUHTEMOC BRAMBILA 
22 8 A134 04:15:26 RAUL ROJAS ROMERO 
23 8 B195 04:20:14 JORGE ANDRADE 
24 1 VF83 04:20:17 ROSAURA DOMINGUEZ 
25 9 A123 04:20:46 JESUS SANCHEZ RAMIREZ 
26 9 B181 04:21:19 JULIO CESAR MORALES 
27 10 A130 04:25:40 OSCAR DOMINGUEZ 
28 2 BF189 04:35:32 MARIANA DEL RAZO 
29 7 AF163 04:35:38 MIRNA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 
30 8 AF157 04:42:50 CRISTINA KIEWEK MARTINEZ 
31 2 D207 04:44:44 JOSE BELTRAN ROCHIN 
32 3 BF190 04:47:18 CLAUDIA VILLARREAL RODRIGUEZ 
33 3 D208 04:47:18 MARIO PINEDO BELLO 
34 9 AF159 04:54:54 ALICIA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 
35 10 AF158 04:55:33 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUEZ 
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36 10 B183 04:55:33 VICTOR ROMERO 
37 11 AF153 04:55:51 RAQUEL ESCALANTE RAMIREZ 
38 11 A122 04:57:49 SERGIO LOYA CHAPARRO 
39 11 B179 05:02:55 EDGAR NIETO 
40 12 B178 05:03:00 ALEJANDRO CISNEROS 
41 12 A129 05:05:20 ALDO BAÑOS REYES 
42 13 A135 05:32:03 RODRIGO ROJAS MORENO 
43 14 A127 05:32:46 OSCAR LEYVA 
44 12 AF161 05:42:36 CARMEN OJEDA 
45 13 AF155 05:42:55 TANIA COLIN 
46 4 BF188 05:48:41 SUSANA LUJAN 
47 14 AF165 06:07:20 PRISCILA ESQUIVEL HERNANDEZ 
48 15 AF160 06:08:34 MAYRA CORTEZ MIRANDA 
49 16 AF164 06:09:03 MARIA NUÑEZ NAVARRO 

 
 
PER CATEGORY RESULTS 21K 
 21KM CATEGORY 18-39 MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 A128 03:09:20 JESUS IVAN SUAREZ 
2 X1 03:11:54 RAUL ALEJANDRO FIOL 
3 A126 03:32:59 SEBASTIAN LAMOTE 
4 A121 03:49:02 MAURICIO MENDEZ OCHOA 
5 A137 03:57:46 ANTONIO LOPEZ RUIZ 
6 A131 04:03:26 RICARDO BRAVO RAMIREZ 
7 A133 04:08:31 EFREN MENDOZA LIZARRAGA 
8 A134 04:15:26 RAUL ROJAS ROMERO 
9 A123 04:20:46 JESUS SANCHEZ RAMIREZ 
10 A130 04:25:40 OSCAR DOMINGUEZ 
11 A122 04:57:49 SERGIO LOYA CHAPARRO 
12 A129 05:05:20 ALDO BAÑOS REYES 
13 A135 05:32:03 RODRIGO ROJAS MORENO 
14 A127 05:32:46 OSCAR LEYVA 

 A124 00:00:00 GUSTAVO ALONSO ALVAREZ GERALDO 
 A125 00:00:00 CARLOS ALEJANDRO MONTES LAHUERTA 
 A132 00:00:00 EMILIO ORTEGON 
 A136 00:00:00 ADAM CHISHOLM 
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 21KM CATEGORY 18-39 FEMALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 AF151 03:12:48 JUANA AMARILLAS TAYLOR 
2 AF172 03:41:35 TATIANA VERTIZ MORAN 
3 AF168 03:42:34 AIDEE RODRIGUEZ 
4 AF156 04:01:20 MARBELLA ESCALANTE 
5 AF152 04:08:58 MARIA ARBALLO DOMINGUEZ 
6 AF162 04:15:12 LAURA MADRIGAL BURGUEÑO 
7 AF163 04:35:38 MIRNA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 
8 AF157 04:42:50 CRISTINA KIEWEK MARTINEZ 
9 AF159 04:54:54 ALICIA RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 
10 AF158 04:55:33 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUEZ 
11 AF153 04:55:51 RAQUEL ESCALANTE RAMIREZ 
12 AF161 05:42:36 CARMEN OJEDA 
13 AF155 05:42:55 TANIA COLIN 
14 AF165 06:07:20 PRISCILA ESQUIVEL HERNANDEZ 
15 AF160 06:08:34 MAYRA CORTEZ MIRANDA 
16 AF164 06:09:03 MARIA NUÑEZ NAVARRO 

 AF 00:00:00 ARIANNA OCAMPO 
 21KM CATEGORY 40-49 MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 B186 03:11:07 JOSE BELTRAN 
2 B182 03:16:10 ALFONSO ANDA PALOMARES 
3 B185 03:20:12 GREG MORRIS 
4 B177 03:37:21 RUSEL VEGA 
5 B184 03:45:00 IVAN OCAMPO VAZQUEZ 
6 B180 04:11:27 MIGUEL MENA 
7 B187 04:15:14 CUAUHTEMOC BRAMBILA 
8 B195 04:20:14 JORGE ANDRADE 
9 B181 04:21:19 JULIO CESAR MORALES 
10 B183 04:55:33 VICTOR ROMERO 
11 B179 05:02:55 EDGAR NIETO 
12 B178 05:03:00 ALEJANDRO CISNEROS 

 B176  LUIS ARMANDO RIOJA GARCIA 
 21KM CATEGORY 40-49 FEMALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 VF83 04:20:17 ROSAURA DOMINGUEZ 
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2 BF189 04:35:32 MARIANA DEL RAZO 
3 BF190 04:47:18 CLAUDIA VILLARREAL RODRIGUEZ 
4 BF188 05:48:41 SUSANA LUJAN 

 21KM CATEGORY 50-59 MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 D209 03:47:11 TOM KERBER 
2 D207 04:44:44 JOSE BELTRAN ROCHIN 
3 D208 04:47:18 MARIO PINEDO BELLO 

 21KM CATEGORY 60+ MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 D200 03:53:45 KEN MCDONALD 
 
 
 
GENERAL RESULTS 35K 
GRAL CAT. NUM TIME NAME 

1 1 X8 03:22:38 LUIS ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL 
2 2 X21 03:26:43 EDER BELMONT SANCHEZ 
3 3 X14 03:28:03 JONATHAN JIMENEZ AMILBURU 
4 1 X12 03:45:46 JOSE AGUIAR ROMERO 
5 2 X29 03:49:16 IVAN SANTANA 
6 3 X5 03:52:16 ABRAHAM NOGUEZ EGUIZABAL 
7 4 X2 04:01:19 ALEX KING 
8 1 V61 04:04:59 JAVIER RAMIREZ SOTELO 
9 5 X30 04:05:00 ARNULFO QUIMARE 

10 2 V75 04:06:29 BRIAN KAMINSKI 
11 1 XF41 04:15:40 MARIA ISABEL ZAMORA ZARATE 
12 6 X31 04:23:44 PEDRO SANCHEZ ARCADIO 
13 7 X22 04:25:42 CARLOS BELMONT SANCHEZ 
14 2 VF87 04:26:35 YAZMIN GAJON 
15 3 XF42 04:35:04 MAGNOLIA HERNANDEZ CASTILLO 
16 3 V64 04:37:46 MARCO BENITEZ 
17 8 X16 04:39:09 BLAS MORENO BURGOIN 
18 4 V72 04:46:52 ROMULO ALVAREZ LEON 
19 9 X32 04:51:06 HORACIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ 
20 10 X38 05:05:26 JAIME HERNANDEZ 
21 11 X20 05:08:04 LUIS LANDEROS 
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22 5 V66 05:08:05 JOSE APOLINAR PEÑA 
23 6 V80 05:08:48 MARTIN MAZON 
24 12 X9 05:09:44 DANIEL DIAZ LUNA 
25 1 XF48 05:09:55 ROSA IRINA SIGALA RODRIGUEZ 
26 13 X18 05:10:17 LUIS GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA 
27 14 X27 05:11:59 JOSE CUE TOVAR 
28 2 XF46 05:14:15 GLORIA LAUREANO BARRIOS 
29 1 T117 05:17:34 STEVE NACHTMAN 
30 15 X17 05:29:00 ABEL RODRIGUEZ REYES 
31 7 V82 05:29:50 ERMANNO STREPPAROLA 
32 1 VF86 05:32:21 SHIRLEY FLEMING 
33 1 M107 05:39:35 LUIS ESCOBAR RAMIREZ 
34 16 X24 05:42:14 PAUL GARCIA DUEÑAS 
35 8 V63 05:42:31 DIEGO SALAZAR BURGOS 
36 17 X19 05:48:42 RODRIGO ARAIZA CHAVEZ 
37 9 V81 05:51:00 JUAN ZEPEDA 
38 10 V73 05:52:36 RAMON LUCERO 
39 2 M104 05:56:12 OSCAR SANCHEZ CAMPOS 
40 1 MF111 05:58:16 CATHERINE MATSALLA 
41 18 X10 06:04:49 VICTOR MARTINEZ RANERO 
42 11 V74 06:10:42 MARTIN ARMENTA 
43 19 X25 06:12:52 ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ 
44 20 X26 06:16:54 FRANCISCO PARRA RODRIGUEZ 
45 3 M102 06:17:30 VICENTE MURILLO FRUTO 
46 2 VF90 06:22:55 GABRIELA VELAZCO SAN JUAN 
47 21 X4 06:23:16 JAVIER NUÑO REYES 
48 12 V76 06:26:50 ROBERTO SILVA VALERIA 
49 3 VF88 06:27:11 VIVIANA DIAZ ROJAS 
50 22 X28 06:30:12 LUIS RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO 
51 23 X23 06:31:32 SERGIO PAEZ 
52 2 T118 06:34:07 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ CASTILLO 
53 4 M105 06:38:32 RODOLFO PIMENTEL GONZALEZ 
54 5 M106 06:39:19 ALFREDO DIAZ LLORENS 
55 13 V69 06:49:19 PABLO NAVARRO 
56 3 XF45 06:54:34 MODESTA LAUREANO BARRIOS 
57 2 MF113 06:58:19 HERLINDA REYES AVILA 
58 4 XF47 07:00:30 ADA GUTIERREZ 
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59 3 MF112 07:02:44 STEPHANIE IRVING 
60 14 V62 07:19:19 RENE PICHARDO CHAVEZ 
61 5 XF43 07:21:30 JUDITH TORREZ 
62 15 V65 07:27:05 EDUARDO MARTINEZ LLANTADA 
63 16 V77 07:42:13 GIULIO LUPORI 
64 17 V71 07:45:54 ROMAN CHIAPA 
65 4 VF91 07:47:29 GRACIELA AVALOS ZUÑIGA 
66 6 VF84 07:52:27 ALMA CARBO LOPEZ 
67 18 V68 08:01:44 PAULINO PEREZ LOPEZ 
68 24 X7 08:35:02 CESAR RAMIREZ 
69 25 X6 08:35:03 LUIS BOLLAIN Y GOYTIA GUZMAN 
70 5 VF85 08:50:29 TRINIDAD RIOS 
71 19 V79 09:03:34 EDUARDO ZACARIAS ZALDO 

 
 
PER CATEGORY RESULTS 35K 
 35KM CATEGORY: OVERALL MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 X8 03:22:38 LUIS ALEJANDRO GARCIA RANGEL 
2 X21 03:26:43 EDER BELMONT SANCHEZ 
3 X14 03:28:03 JONATHAN JIMENEZ AMILBURU 

 35KM CATEGORY: OVERALL FEMALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 XF41 04:15:40 MARIA ISABEL ZAMORA ZARATE 
2 VF87 04:26:35 YAZMIN GAJON 
3 XF42 04:35:04 MAGNOLIA HERNANDEZ CASTILLO 

 35KM CATEGORY: 18-39 MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 X12 03:45:46 JOSE AGUIAR ROMERO 
2 X29 03:49:16 IVAN SANTANA 
3 X5 03:52:16 ABRAHAM NOGUEZ EGUIZABAL 
4 X2 04:01:19 ALEX KING 
5 X30 04:05:00 ARNULFO QUIMARE 
6 X31 04:23:44 PEDRO SANCHEZ ARCADIO 
7 X22 04:25:42 CARLOS BELMONT SANCHEZ 
8 X16 04:39:09 BLAS MORENO BURGOIN 
9 X32 04:51:06 HORACIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ 
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10 X38 05:05:26 JAIME HERNANDEZ 
11 X20 05:08:04 LUIS LANDEROS 
12 X9 05:09:44 DANIEL DIAZ LUNA 
13 X18 05:10:17 LUIS GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA 
14 X27 05:11:59 JOSE CUE TOVAR 
15 X17 05:29:00 ABEL RODRIGUEZ REYES 
16 X24 05:42:14 PAUL GARCIA DUEÑAS 
17 X19 05:48:42 RODRIGO ARAIZA CHAVEZ 
18 X10 06:04:49 VICTOR MARTINEZ RANERO 
19 X25 06:12:52 ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ 
20 X26 06:16:54 FRANCISCO PARRA RODRIGUEZ 
21 X4 06:23:16 JAVIER NUÑO REYES 
22 X28 06:30:12 LUIS RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO 
23 X23 06:31:32 SERGIO PAEZ 
24 X7 08:35:02 CESAR RAMIREZ 
25 X6 08:35:03 LUIS BOLLAIN Y GOYTIA GUZMAN 

 X40  JOSE VALLADARES 
 X13  SERGIO SARMIENTO 
 X15  REGINO PAYAN GUATZOZON 
 X3  JOSE LOPEZ GONZALEZ 
 X11  EDUARDO BARRIENTOS GOMEZ 
 35KM CATEGORY: 18-39 FEMALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 XF48 05:09:55 ROSA IRINA SIGALA RODRIGUEZ 
2 XF46 05:14:15 GLORIA LAUREANO BARRIOS 
3 XF45 06:54:34 MODESTA LAUREANO BARRIOS 
4 XF47 07:00:30 ADA GUTIERREZ 
5 XF43 07:21:30 JUDITH TORREZ 

 XF44  YAZMIN DIAZ ROSALES 
 35KM CATEGORY: 40-49 MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 V61 04:04:59 JAVIER RAMIREZ SOTELO 
2 V75 04:06:29 BRIAN KAMINSKI 
3 V64 04:37:46 MARCO BENITEZ 
4 V72 04:46:52 ROMULO ALVAREZ LEON 
5 V66 05:08:05 JOSE APOLINAR PEÑA 
6 V80 05:08:48 MARTIN MAZON 
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7 V82 05:29:50 ERMANNO STREPPAROLA 
8 V63 05:42:31 DIEGO SALAZAR BURGOS 
9 V81 05:51:00 JUAN ZEPEDA 

10 V73 05:52:36 RAMON LUCERO 
11 V74 06:10:42 MARTIN ARMENTA 
12 V76 06:26:50 ROBERTO SILVA VALERIA 
13 V69 06:49:19 PABLO NAVARRO 
14 V62 07:19:19 RENE PICHARDO CHAVEZ 
15 V65 07:27:05 EDUARDO MARTINEZ LLANTADA 
16 V77 07:42:13 GIULIO LUPORI 
17 V71 07:45:54 ROMAN CHIAPA 
18 V68 08:01:44 PAULINO PEREZ LOPEZ 
19 V79 09:03:34 EDUARDO ZACARIAS ZALDO 

 V70  CESAR OLGUIN HERNANDEZ 
 V78  JORGE AZNAR GONZALEZ 
 35KM CATEGORY: 40-49 FEMALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 VF86 05:32:21 SHIRLEY FLEMING 
2 VF90 06:22:55 GABRIELA VELAZCO SAN JUAN 
3 VF88 06:27:11 VIVIANA DIAZ ROJAS 
4 VF91 07:47:29 GRACIELA AVALOS ZUÑIGA 
5 VF85 08:50:29 TRINIDAD RIOS 
6 VF84 07:52:27 ALMA CARBO LOPEZ 

   MARTINA ENCINAS CAREAGA 
 35KM CATEGORY: 50-59 MALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 M107 05:39:35 LUIS ESCOBAR RAMIREZ 
2 M104 05:56:12 OSCAR SANCHEZ CAMPOS 
3 M102 06:17:30 VICENTE MURILLO FRUTO 
4 M105 06:38:32 RODOLFO PIMENTEL GONZALEZ 
5 M106 06:39:19 ALFREDO DIAZ LLORENS 

 35KM CATEGORY: 50-59 FEMALE 
PLACE NUMBER TIME NAME 

1 MF111 05:58:16 CATHERINE MATSALLA 
2 MF113 06:58:19 HERLINDA REYES AVILA 
3 MF112 07:02:44 STEPHANIE IRVING 

 MF114  ANA MORALES WATT 
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 35KM CATEGORY: 60+ MALE 
LUGAR NUM CATEGORY: 60+ VARONIL 

1 T117 05:17:34 STEVE NACHTMAN 
2 T118 06:34:07 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ CASTILLO 
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